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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, Media in Focus: Marketing Effectiveness in the Digital Era, IPA, (Figure 07)

Share of Market
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Long-term prospects

Immediate prospects

Broad but slower e�ects, big paybacks

Narrower but earlier e�ects, smaller paybacks
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Short term
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, The Long and the Short of It, IPA, (Figure 22)

A long-term  outward focus brings broader and bigger e�ects



Brand-building and sales activation work over di�erent timescales

Sales activation / Short-term sales uplifts

Time

Brand-building / Long-term sales growth

Sales uplift 
over base

Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, Media in Focus: Marketing Effectiveness in the Digital Era, IPA, (Figure 02)

Short term e�ects dominate - 6 months

Sales activation
Short-term sales uplifts

Brand building
Long-term sales growth



The di�erences between brand building and sales activation
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Number of
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, Media in Focus: Marketing Effectiveness in the Digital Era, IPA, (Figure 01)
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, Media in Focus: Marketing Effectiveness in the Digital Era, IPA, (Figure 27)
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, The Long and the Short of It, IPA, (Figures 44, 53, 54)

Emotional campaigns are more e�ective on almost all business metrics especially long-term
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, The Long and the Short of It, IPA, (Figure 60)

Fame-driving campaigns out-perform others on all business metrics



Creatively awarded campaigns are 11 times as e�ecient
 at driving Share of Market growth 
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, The Link Between Creativity and Effectiveness, Thinkbox/IPA, (Figure 06)

Comparison of the e�ciency of creatively-awarded and non-awarded campaigns
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Short-termism boosts ROMI but not profit growth
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Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, Media in Focus: Marketing Effectiveness in the Digital Era, IPA, (Figure 62)



2006
0%

5%

10%

15%

25%

20%

30%

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016

Short-termism has been rising

% cases 
short term 

10 years ending

2006
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

1.0

0.8

1.2

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016

Even long-term cases have lost e�ciency

SOV e�ciency 
(cases > 6m)

10 years ending

2006
1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.7

1.6

1.9

1.8

2.0

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016

Campaign e�ectiveness has fallen

Number of
 very large 

business e�ects

10 years ending

2006
0%

2%

4%

6%

10%

8%

14%

12%

16%

2008 2010 2012

ESOV long cases

2014 2016

Budgets (ESOV) have been falling across the board

10 years ending

ESOV all

Some emerging and destructive trends in e�ectiveness

Source: Les Binet and Peter Field, Media in Focus: Marketing Effectiveness in the Digital Era, IPA, (Figures 47, 51, 65, 68)
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